Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Staterment of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

/99

For Official Use

Company Number

05774332

All-PVC Limited

I/ We

Jason James Godefroy
43-45 Portman Square
London

W1H 6LY

Paul David Willams
43-45 Portman Square
London

W1H 6LY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 04 April 2013

S‘gne f /

Date 04 Apnit 2013

Duff & Rhelgs Ltd
43-45 P an Square
London

W1H 6LY

Raf A4AQNARCT I WS/IDMAAN Himnam

>
<
[an]
o
2
sl
q
w

For Official Use

L.

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
All-PVC Limited

on the 4 Apnl 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up ‘

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name CLW St
Signed ///L

Dated 4‘ C(' l’g




All-PVC Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 Apnl 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge
Book Debts 82,154 20 80,000 00
Barclays Bank plc {7,084 94)
72,915 06 72,915 06

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets-

Cash at Bank 10,138 45

10,139 45

Estimated total aséets avgi ¢ for preferential creditors

Date C(’ ‘C" (g

Signature

e

83,054 51




All-PVC Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 Apnl 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 83,054 51
Liabihties
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Claims - Arrears / Holiday Pay 16,232 00
16,232 QO
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 66,822 51
Dehts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
66,822 51
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 14,336 61
Based on floating charge assets of 56,683 06
Estimated total assets avalilable for floating charge holders 52,485 90
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 52,485 80
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 14,336 61
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 66,822 51
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 870,149 86
Employees - Pay In Lieu & Redundancy Pay 22,453 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 26,044 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 12,505 00
Director's Loan Account 220,000 00
1,151,151 86

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003)

(1,084,329 35)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up ca

Ordinary Sharehold 100 00

(1,084,329 35)

100 00

urplus as regards members

(1,084,429 35)

/ Date Z( C. lz-

Signatu




S0 1T €102 Iudy b0

T10Z 43A 105 Sdl

£40 T afied

aameubig

4S5t ¢ING
00 mom;mﬁ \xwmmzm 1SoM ﬁ:_r_utoa_. ‘35N0H mmﬁcm COumc_._\SD ‘mwudﬁwm >u:w>_0m5 ] JUeWRlIoug TOHD
00 092 avT §/7 ‘j0odiaAn ‘399RS sawe( ‘asnoy ueibay ‘1004 UIs Q0HD
16 821'T 14t TYQ usy ‘piojhes) ‘peoy pIojhel) Sjed LIodY 4 Iun 0042
00 £5¥'22 swiep) skodwy 203
000 1430
00 bz& agz 0bS ‘DNYsAQag ‘PRHSISIYD PROY YHOMSIEYD TET paywI] uclsIig R a4A3 003D
00 000022 INZ 9ZNL Uy ‘sbunpny ‘py 19a.swiey ‘a6enod YouoH llewsS aA1D) 8000
00 002°/1 NEZ Sva oy ‘AS|xog ‘oue Asixeg PIO 7T payin syuawisasu] Auadold 19 000
91°5/1'T WS9 71 ‘Aeng ‘sawey) uodn uojsbury ‘peoy uopuot Sy pajiwn Buninsuon Jouoldy 900
12 519 "HHE TEAD ‘@aysyoivuepy ‘eds uojbuiwes ‘Aepm uosiiey ‘iajua) A9|as|om Yyl PRIl XN AS|Sas|opm Jadded SO0
NLI
09'666 OTHY ‘Xassng 159 ‘Agpmer) “sabpuig aaay) ‘Aepy uosuaydaas ‘anua) ssauisng Asmes) pI] oURUIIB (D +02D
000 1d6 TING ‘Buiyniop ‘£9/4 xog Od ‘buiBiey) uonssbuo) uopuon oj podsues] £000
Gz 1082 YHS AZD3 ‘uopuo 19346 |[eybuiseg Gz ‘sbueydx] siebloom SI0IAIBG SNeY SSaUISNG SAD 2000
000 NLO TTSM HI0UUR) ‘aaug playoolg ‘a1jua)) ssauisng ssalbold f LN SUORE)BISUT [BIIURYIBIY 1 |EDLIIDBIT 20UUR) 100D
S/ SE6'TT (06 ZINL U2y ‘abpuquoj ‘uap.ely ‘aue uapusned panw uonngiisig sebAeld 0000
86 ST 1HZ S¥D ‘uopsino) ‘spue|pay /D ¥un saiddng Jewiig S04dD
20 6/2 HHE TEAD "saysydimieps ‘eds uc1buiwes ‘Aepy uosiIBH ‘13U AS[SSI0M 3Y L aacibuer) uoybnoug +049D
9 Hmth aos vis hm:__.._mv_‘_mm w_Omvc:S \umom pesyuspiel ‘Emmbm_m_z ssauisng segy ysiig c0gD
0C £bS NAE EWD ‘X3553 ‘Wellipy ‘peoy [oID Moejg “Jied |euisnpul abpuquems ‘s Jun AN sulRling 20490
a¢ 6¢¢ Ve 013N J_._mv* \mc._jonmc_ﬁ_m ,_umom 2l1seD \v_.bma SsauIsng Joyouy 01-6 SN mc_mmv_umn_ peaytlng 1080
Ob 1211 VdZ 2Iva Way ‘puasaaRl ‘peoy feued Sjed [RINSNPUT |eUe) £T JUN paywirt 0D B Nalleg 004D
62 90T VT 94 'SPUBIPIW 3SOM “(IIUSBI0D Sed LoNGIISI] [leH SWeH ‘Peoy UosIP3 PaYILII SINSR(d due Y LOVD
S £06°C 9A3EIAVY bSHT0-A b NS-YOSUOY-WIBYIM HEIWD wastenby 0VD
ZT £%9'T 3QC £T3W U ‘2U0ISPIR ‘Weyud] ‘suet Aapig sy SOVD
60 769°C Sd9 GNS ‘@1USHIM ‘UOPUIMS “|IIH [[HUPUIA ‘E9HT XOF 3040 3S0d SSOIAIRS pIeD [PNd Jelsy|y POVD
Sb 2LTT MM8 9TIW ‘duocaspiely ‘20T Xog Od sauzAjosu] pasiwr (g9) 12qeydly £0vD
000 337 TNL ‘u2Y ‘siem abpuqun) ‘peoy welyd3 unop ¢ ‘suonnios AlsAcday moD o2 pojiwi] SuoIle||eIsuf ddy 20D
00 G Jinve;
11 672'8 Z10 TEIW ‘piojpag ‘91eis] (ersnpul wued swijg ‘peoy uospny “ieg buppip (H-9) T 3N WaISAS M/ winuiwnjy 33Injy ASpep 00vD
3 $S24ppY JweN Aoy

s1031paa) Auedwo) - g
pajlwi] DAd-IIV
"p11 sdjpyd 8 yna




S0 11 £10Z judy 0

1102 J2A 10S SdI £ 40 7 abey

ainjeubig

£8 bZE'Y (8 L8N X3SSIPPIA ‘U0IARIQ ISBM ‘PROY UOHOH ‘pI] 358N9 Uyof £0SD
v/ G£9°8S 74P TVQ sy ‘plopteq ‘peoy piojies) ‘91e3s3 [RIRSNPUT UIODY ‘H 1N 20s2
000 ZNE ETNG ‘Bulyuom ‘T4 x0g Od 1050
8RETL aNO Z1D ‘J3ueyl ‘Opem e SeIOYdIN 1S ‘aueT penys ‘a3elsy [euasnpul puabpa ‘/ Jun pajin ssles s 00sD
78 86¢ are 6N3 “xoss3 burezey ‘peoy Buiazen “ied ssauisng an0BlIH ‘Sh 8 7 T+ Spun sudy3e|oy Z0WD
000 ATT ZTVQa ‘WU ‘pussasels 1932435 oored Tl pa3wn buijeay auoysbey 104D
9% 90¢ SYT 6N3 ‘2yspliojuaH ‘ASqdy Wewn|epm ‘90e|d IpISIDARy 9397 H=qoy 00D
£/ 0968 dSZ 0Z3W ‘U3 ‘suoispiely ‘pioysaiAy ‘a3esg Buipes] uodeaq ‘ge ® v suun pajwn sanddng xayend) 000D
LLSSS'T (d/ 0Z3W “Jusy ‘plojsojAy ‘peoy 263}10) “led ssauisng SUIAH maN uone|uaA adidAjod 10dD
60 2/2'01T S3T ZINQ “Je3seouoq ‘uolbunp ‘suen asnoywooug spnpo.d buipjing adidAjod 00dD
000 £000
000 2000
b 0Z€ MSO STLS ‘Su01S Hjied ssauisng auols ‘Aep 1edQ ‘8a0 I1paID SUCIS ‘UoIer-1BIMO Bf) PIPWI] SUOISXIH 100D
000 OVS 9235 ‘UcpuoT ‘WeyuspAs ‘peoy abpug As|buey 7 ‘84ua) ssauIsng pIRLRIO S|O43U0D) ASH 000D
798 1S9 Zva ‘picyeq 'sAemssor) ‘preasinog Jouduy ‘asnoH abpug Joary ‘loold pug J|d yueg J33SUILNSIAL [BUOIIEN TOND
000 UNT PP ‘PI0JPRY Ho0IguIRyS ‘pecy i paNwr IS A03ebiaen O0ND
00 $55°S Dr9 STIW ‘QUOISPIRLY ‘3928 Buly ‘BSNoH dUOISpIE [12UNoY) Ybnolog auoispiep SOWD
00°0 VL8 ST ‘$ouhsy uoily ‘lsmbuo] “quawiptedag suonayod) [oUeUl ZUDg-SopPIIB|Y FOWD
£6 8T¢ QHO 6MN ‘uopucT ‘2|epuljo) ‘peoy Ijsie) / MOJIA 1eN £OWD
66 888°'¢ 47 289 ‘mobse ‘snuaay UIARY s1npoid buiquinid auidiyai COWD
S 61F'S QNE §3Q "s4aiysiquaq A9|dry “yred ssauisng 23e5) 1opuo) ‘BalIQ uIRpLg ‘asnoy adoyiuely spnpold buip|ing adioyiuely TOWD
18 1Z5°ET 14s 21S ‘aiysyiag ‘ybnojs ‘asoj) uoiqy T paywn bulnpejnue ssoluely 00WD
10 /£9°E 4MT TS ‘PIBUYSUS 192115 U3RND €6 ‘diysiaunied yad 3yl of? §1oNpold UOKHRNSU] SUOSHy 00D
000 I8 Z4N ‘X2S3IPPIW ‘UIARIQ 1S3 ‘pEOY UOLICH PR3 Jpa3ds 159N9 LYo Q000

ZZT 863N “INAL NOdN
000 F1LSYIMIN ‘U03uDqBu0T ‘M3IA YiBd UOJUDG ‘OSNOH YUOMYIBA ‘Z0ZE dF Wooy ‘NHII SWOISN) B 3NuUaAay INH 01D
ong

000 TMN .cOU:q_ .Umom uolsn3 9g¢ \._m_so._. uojsng coo_n_ pIE ~Um_>_I hmm_..z._jumm b \Ocm>_0mcH SLIGISND 1 2NUaAY INH o0ID
000 MEZ TTNG "xossns ‘Buiyriop ‘pecy squiodsed 1z payiwn (3N} dueuld 810AUT DESH £OHD
0T 698'¢ g9 63D ‘Asuing ‘uophos) ‘peoy sbuisey 05 Aajieg g stliey Z0HD
3 SSAIPPY aleN Aay

siojlpas) Auedwio) - g
payiw] DAd-IIV
‘P31 sdjpyd 8 ¥na



50 1T £10Z Iidv $0

1102 1A DS SdI

> £ 10 ¢ abieg

aineubis

98'IST'IST'T

/" \_~ Gumemol senuz os
z=

Qoo Qd£ SAW U3 “Weyieyd ‘mMaIA PIEM /T SLIBIPAA d AW T0M3
000 SE1 Z1vQ 'pussaAei ‘peoy pleybuip gz BRAM D W 00M3
000 8Q/ STNL “Jua) ‘Weyloim ‘peoy s|oselg ¢1 101dS § S|y 2053
000 Va2 £3W 12359100y ‘weybi quadsei) ysy € YIS | A T0S3
000 VEE STNS ‘ASng “Aaquie) ‘peoy Asjwild 7 SHUBYS 7 W 00s3
000 98 LINL JuUs) ‘pu3l i1se3 ‘pecy Ui ‘SpJeppoD) SIpERL uojbuped o JN 00d3
0oo 448 TIvQ ‘plojpeq JoyyuoN ‘sauq J23sn T JBUOW S dN TOW3
000 QVvS 6T3IW udy ‘Buljie 3sem ‘peoy uopuot £57 AO|IOW ¥ Il QOW3
00°0 NOT Z1vQ JUd) ‘pusssAels) ‘pecy jjeH uojlily 6t buey g 4w 00713
000 ZVE FAIW ‘weyiey) ‘pueisy shlely 15 ‘Aep Buijpues gz UOSIBPUSH Y TOH3
000 [SL S3IA ey ‘weyiey) ‘asop) uoAsq b P4EMOH J JA) CoH3
00’0 HC6 £TVQ ‘9Sry Peais] ‘peoy Weyioim 118 100G N Sl 0093
000 ZN9 $TvQ Uy ‘dnopis ‘peoy ulely gb1-z41 pajwn uonnquasiqy Jngiedx 00X2
000 dv¥ 2137 '21Ysia1sania ‘YyuomiannT ‘peoy UONRIS 6€ ‘SN0 [0SUT ‘SWWIS v 02 pa)WI UopIBYS "I M COMD
000 4MT 1S ‘plRIUSUS 19045 usand £6 ‘diysiaunied ved 2yl o/ papLI N ASESIoM 70N
000 OVZ 949N ‘X3S3|PPIly ‘2|eAldd ‘PROY 135814 ‘asnoH YoIeasoy pajiur suoneEsLge $1S9m TOMD
08 +09'695 NdS STNS ‘@1ysyip “‘weyuaddiy) ‘Aep sbeuosied PoYILLIN SINSB|d UIABM 00MD
000 {41 9aMm ‘sueH ‘poomuueylog ‘A Jouely “Une) e3RQ 6 Juf) MOJIA TOAD
a1 S6 dV¥T TV1 “J9stawos ‘uojune} ‘peoy abpug Alolld ‘9sn0OH JOpLIA 10pLIA o0nD
VYNZ 073W “Juay ‘BuoIspie
1/ 8bb'vI 'p40ys3IAY ‘prOY UOPLOT PO ‘PeOY S|tW ‘91BIST [BLISNPUL poomALIen]) O7 3t paywi uoinquIsiqg spelj 01D
90 /9%°T dd0 83W U3y ‘weybulin Hed ssauisng weybul|jin ‘aso) uieyaiyd §-z Iun pauw] Burinpejnuey uoe) 1010
Q00 YN/ 073N JuD) ‘p104SAY ‘peoy uopuo ‘23e)s3 |elsnpul poomALiend) paywIr uoinNguUIsIq spedy 001D
730 TT3IN
+Z S11 'peaysalen ‘enuUaAY Y4 ‘9SNoH AJOIDIA ‘SPJ0D3Y JUBYDIR]Y ‘313UsD) pie) peayssleD) 3uWe3nS +0SD
3 S54ppy aweN J )

s1031paJ) Auedwo) - g
payiwnr] DAd-IivY
"P¥1 sdidud 3 4na




67 01 £T07 |udy £0

0T0Z 497 10S 5dI

1 Jo 1 abey

atmeubig

001 Bujyejoy salyuy ¢
b 0 b ¢ INT 9ZNL ‘uay ‘abuniony ‘py 1eensiwey ‘obeyod Yoo(IH [lews [ sl TOSH
IS 0 18 0 AINZ 92N Juay] ‘aBunpny ‘py Jeanswey ‘0benon Yo lews D W 00SH
b 0 b 0 avs 673 sy ‘Buifjely 159M ‘py uopuo £67 AOIIOIW A SIN  TOWH
152 0 187 0 avs 613W ‘WY ‘Buijjely 359 ‘py UOpUOT £57 AOJIOW L N QOWH
jejol Jeyl0 plQ Jolid SSalppy oluenN >wv_

slapjoyaleys - 3
PIIWI] DAd-IV
‘P31 sdipyd » Hng

.




